202
Dimensions
Performance ........250 to 10,000 lb.
........+/- 1% Full Scale (note 1)
........1.5 mV/V to 2.5 mV/V
........Compression only
Model LFH-7I (Top Hat) Subminiature Load Cell
Order Code BL351

Supplied as standard
Options
How to Order
Combine the order code, the range code and the options code.
Order Code Range Code Options Code
Sample Code: BL351  DL 1b
Model LFH-7I
Range Range Code
250 lb.              CN
500 lb.              CR
1000 lb.            CV
2000 lb.            DL
3000 lb.            DN
4000 lb.            DP
5000 lb.            DR
7500 lb.            DT
10,000 lb.         DV
Range Codes